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St Edward’s College

Name Address
Tel/Mob
Email

Kindly mark all books required with an [ X ]

Harry Potter & the Chamber of Secrets
The Turbulent Term of Tyke Tyler
Notes from the College.

Notes from the College.

Collins Pocket French Dictionary (8th Edition)
Usborne French Dictionary for Beginners
Notes from the College.

Notes from the College.

Notes from the College.

ICT C3.1 (2020 Edition)
Notes from the College.

First 1,000 Words in ltalian
Oxford Essential Italian Dictionary
Notes from the College.

1.mt - Textbook

1.mt - Xoghol ghad-Dar

Arja Friska 1 - Gabra ta' stejjer

Irvin Vella - Investigatur Virtwali:- ll-Kaz Manduca
Ninvestigaw il-Kaz Noti u Analizi

Agendabookshop

TEXTBOOKS SERVYICE

P.O. Box 58, Gzira GZR 1000.
Tel: 21374873, 21378531
Website: www.agendatextbooks.com

ISBN Cover

9781408894637 S
9780198314998 M

9780008183622 S
9781409566281 M

9789918950133 M

9781409566144 M
9780199576418 S

9789990913583 M
9789990913590 M
9789993274933 S
9789990917413 S
9789995718916 M



My First 750 Words in Maltese

KY Maths 1 (2nd Edition)

Notes from the College.

Notes from the College.

Notes from the College.

Companeros 1 Cuaderno de Ejercicios (3 Edicion)
Companeros 1 Libro del alumno (3 Edicion)
Oxford Essential Spanish Dictionary

9789995782610 M

9789993259411 M

9788417730468 M
9788417730451 M
9780199576449 S

VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACCEPTS THE ISBNS

THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST.

A Textbook covering service is available upon ordering. There are 3 cover sizes: Small €1.05, Medium €1.20 &
Large €1.55. Please tick this box if you wish to avail yourself of this service. [ ]

Kindly mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOOKSHOP / BUTLERS / 8 TILL LATE / HOME DELIVERY
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Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta*
Agenda Bookshop Triq I-lbragg, Swieqi*
Agenda Bookshop Pavi Supermarket, Qormi*
Agenda Bookshop The Point, Sliema*

Butlers Antoine de Paule Square, Paola

8 Till Late Mater Dei Hospital, L/O Msida*
Home Delivery:
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Agenda Bookshop Arkadia, Victoria, Gozo*

Agenda Bookshop Pama Supermarket, Mosta*

Agenda Bookshop Republic Street, Valletta*

Agenda Bookshop 53/53A, Tower Road, Sliema *

8 Till Late Expressions 243 Tower Road, Sliema*

Home Delivery (please see below)**

(Please indicate delivery address)

Kindly note that all the outlets indicated above with an (*) are open 7 days a week - thus offering parents a wider and more convenient
selection to choose from.
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