PRIMARY & SECONDARY





□ agendatextbks@millermalta.com

UP TO 17% OFF TEXTBOOKS



FREE HOME DELIVERY on orders over €50



















P.O. Box 58, Gzira GZR 1000. Tel: 21374873, 21378531 Website: www.agendatextbooks.com

St. Edward's College, Birgu

Year 7

Text Books 2023/2024

	Name	Address			
	Tel/Mob				
	Email				
Kin	dly mark all books required with an [X]				
			ISBN	Cover	
	English			_	
	Harry Potter & the Chamber of Secrets		9781408894637	S	
ΙJ	The Turbulent Term of Tyke Tyler Notes from the College.		9780198314998	М	
	Notes from the conege.				
	Ethics				
	Notes from the College.				
	•				
	French				
	Collins Pocket French Dictionary (8th Edition)		9780008183622	S	
[]	Usborne French Dictionary for Beginners		9781409566281	M	
	Notes from the College.				
	Geography				
	Notes from the College.				
	Notes from the conege.				
	History				
	Notes from the College.				
	ICT C3				
[]	ICT C3.1 (2020 Edition)		9789918950133	M	
	Notes from the College.				
	Italian				
r 1	First 1,000 Words in Italian		9781409566144	М	
	Oxford Essential Italian Dictionary		9780199576418	S S	
. 1	Notes from the College.		3700133370410	J	
	Maltese				
[]	1.mt - Textbook		9789990913583	М	
	1.mt - Xoghol ghad-Dar		9789990913590	M	
	Arja Friska 1 - Gabra ta' stejjer		9789993274933	S	
	Irvin Vella - Investigatur Virtwali:- II-Kaz Manduca		9789990917413	S	
[]	Ninvestigaw il-Kaz Noti u Analizi		9789995718916	M	

Maltese for Foreigners

] My First 750 Words in Maltese		9789995782610	М
	Maths			
[] KY Maths 1 (2nd Edition)		9789993259411	М
	Religion			
	Notes from the College.			
	Science			
	Notes from the College.			
	Social Studies			
	Notes from the College.			
	Spanish			
] Companeros 1 Cuaderno de Ejercicios (3 Edicion)		9788417730468	M
[] Companeros 1 Libro del alumno (3 Edicion)		9788417730451	M
-	Oxford Essential Spanish Dictionary		9780199576449	S
[
[School Comments			
[School Comments VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACC THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST.	EPTS THE ISBNS		
Δ	VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACC	ering. There are 3		1.05, Medium € 1.20 &
A L	VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACC THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST. Textbook covering service is available upon order	ering. There are 3 I yourself of this	service. []	·
A L	VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACC THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST. Textbook covering service is available upon order arge €1.55. Please tick this box if you wish to avail	ering. There are 3 I yourself of this KSHOP / BUTLERS	service. []	DELIVERY
Α L	VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACC THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST. Textbook covering service is available upon ordering eff.55. Please tick this box if you wish to availably mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOC	ering. There are 3 I yourself of this KSHOP / BUTLERS [] Agend	service.[]	DELIVERY toria, Gozo*
Α L	VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACC THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST. Textbook covering service is available upon orderarge €1.55. Please tick this box if you wish to availably mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOOM Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta*	ering. There are 3 I yourself of this KSHOP / BUTLERS [] Agend [] Agend	service.[] 5 / 8 TILL LATE / HOME I a Bookshop Arkadia, Vict	DELIVERY toria, Gozo* rmarket, Mosta*
Α L	VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACC THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST. Textbook covering service is available upon ordering et l.55. Please tick this box if you wish to availably mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOOM Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta* Agenda Bookshop Triq I-Ibragg, Swieqi*	ering. There are 3 I yourself of this KSHOP / BUTLERS [] Agend [] Agend [] Agend	service.[] 3/8 TILL LATE / HOME [a Bookshop Arkadia, Vict a Bookshop Pama Super	DELIVERY toria, Gozo* rmarket, Mosta* eet, Valletta*
Α L	VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACCUMENTATION THAT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST. Textbook covering service is available upon ordering €1.55. Please tick this box if you wish to availably mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOOM Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta* Agenda Bookshop Triq I-Ibragg, Swieqi* Agenda Bookshop Pavi Supermarket, Qormi*	ering. There are 3 I yourself of this KSHOP / BUTLERS [] Agend [] Agend [] Agend	service. [] 6 / 8 TILL LATE / HOME [a Bookshop Arkadia, Vict a Bookshop Pama Super a Bookshop Republic Str	DELIVERY toria, Gozo* rmarket, Mosta* eet, Valletta* ver Road, Sliema *
A L [[[[VIP PLEASE NOTE THAT THE COLLEGE ONLY ACCUTANT ARE LISTED ON THIS BOOK LIST. Textbook covering service is available upon order arge €1.55. Please tick this box if you wish to availably mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOOM Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta* Agenda Bookshop Triq I-Ibragg, Swieqi* Agenda Bookshop Pavi Supermarket, Qormi* Agenda Bookshop The Point, Sliema*	ering. There are 3 I yourself of this KSHOP / BUTLERS [] Agend [] Agend [] Agend [] Agend [] 8 Till L	service. [] 5 / 8 TILL LATE / HOME [a Bookshop Arkadia, Vict a Bookshop Pama Super a Bookshop Republic Str a Bookshop 53/53A, Tow	DELIVERY toria, Gozo* rmarket, Mosta* eet, Valletta* ver Road, Sliema* ver Road, Sliema*

© Agenda Textbooks. All rights reserved.